

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11877/2022

Mohd. Laeeq Khan S/o Shri Abdul Hameed

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Khan for Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

02/01/2023

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list after six weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J