

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11877/2022

Mohd. Laeeq Khan (Deceased) S/o Shri Abdul Hameed
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad Mr. Mohit Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Deepa Singh for Ms. Manju Joshi, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

02/12/2025

Learned counsel for respondent requests for time.
List on 17.12.2025 at 2.00 PM.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J