

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11877/2022

Mohd. Laeeq Khan (Deceased) S/o Shri Abdul Hameed and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : None present.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

04/05/2026

Put up before another Bench.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

MADAN/96