

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11877/2022

Mohd. Laeeq Khan (Deceased) S/o Shri Abdul Hameed

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Deepa Singh for Ms. Manju Joshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

19/05/2026

Additional documents are sought to be taken on record by the respondents along with application (I.A. No. 2/2026). For the reasons mentioned in the application, same is allowed.

Additional documents are taken on record with liberty to petitioner to file additional documents in rebuttal, if so desire.

List the matter in the third week of July, 2026.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J